SE BID				Engineer's Estimate		Eaton Asphalt (Rejected)		TMS Construction Inc.		Queen City Blacktop Company, Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1 M	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2 M	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3 RE	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT	340	SY	\$30.00	\$10,200.00	\$30.00	\$10,200.00	\$25.00	\$8,500.00	\$31.00	\$10,540.00
4 ER	ROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
5 6"	5" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR	25	SY	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$16.50	\$412.50	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$46.00	\$1,150.00
6 AS	ASPHALT MILLING (2.5" THICK)	1720	SY	\$5.00	\$8,600.00	*\$4.00	\$6,880.00	\$4.50	\$7,740.00	\$4.00	\$6,880.00
7 1"	" ASHPALT LEVELING	1720	SY	\$8.00	\$13,760.00	*\$5.50	\$9,460.00	\$8.00	\$13,760.00	\$7.40	\$12,728.00
8 1.5	.5" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH ARAMID										
FIE	BER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER)	1720	SY	\$18.00	\$30,960.00	*\$11.50	\$19,780.00	\$13.50	\$23,220.00	\$12.95	\$22,274.00
9 4"	" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	1130	SF	\$16.50	\$18,645.00	\$14.75	\$16,667.50	\$14.00	\$15,820.00	\$16.50	\$18,645.00
10 AD	ADA CURB RAMP W/ DETECTABLE WARNINGS	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,550.00	\$7,750.00
11 6"	5" VERTICAL CURB	365	LF	\$40.00	\$14,600.00	\$36.50	\$13,322.50	\$65.00	\$23,725.00	\$70.00	\$25,550.00
12 DC	OOUBLE CENTERLINE STRIPING (DASHED AND	850	LF	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$.50	\$425.00	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$1.20	\$1,020.00
13 PA	PAVEMENT MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC ARROW	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$595.00	\$2,380.00
14 IN	NTEGRAL CURB, WALK, AND GUTTER	1985	SF	\$50.00	\$99,250.00	\$20.00	\$39,700.00	\$20.00	\$39,700.00	\$20.00	\$39,700.00
15 18	8" TOPSOIL AND SYNTHETIC WEED BARRIER	150	SY	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$51.00	\$7,650.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$44.00	\$6,600.00
16	8" TOPSOIL, SEED & STRAW (PARKING LOT										
RE RE	REMOVAL)	165	SY	\$18.00	\$2,970.00	\$31.50	\$5,197.50	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$42.00	\$6,930.00
17 FU	ULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	170	SY	\$85.00	\$14,450.00	\$90.00	\$15,300.00	\$66.00	\$11,220.00	\$63.00	\$10,710.00
То	otal Base Bid				\$244,610.00		\$158,795.00		\$171,960.00		\$187,457.00
T BID				Engineer's Estimate		Eaton Ashpalt		TMS Construction Inc.		TMS Construction Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1 3"	B" OF 2" TO 5" RIVER ROCK	150	SY	\$162.44	\$24,366.00	\$27.75	\$4,162.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$39.00	\$5,850.00
То	otal Alt Bid				\$24,366.00		\$4,162.50		\$3,000.00		\$5,850.00
То	otal Bid (Base + Alt)				\$268,976.00		\$162,957.50		\$174,960.00		\$193,307.00
	rotal Bid (Base + Alt) items prior to Addendum #2 - Bid Rejected				\$268,976.00		\$162,957.50		\$174,960.00		